



Crepini

# 129480 - Egg Wrap Gluten Free



Crepini 6" Petite Egg Wraps with Gluten Free Grains are thicker with 3x eggs than our original wraps. They are very pliable and durable to wrap food just right. Create Burritos, enchiladas, quesadillas, sandwiches and breakfast wraps, lunch wraps, snacks, pizza, lasagna, and desserts.



## Nutrition Facts

|                              |             |
|------------------------------|-------------|
| Servings per Container       | 12          |
| Serving size                 | 15.0g (15g) |
| <b>Amount per serving</b>    |             |
| <b>Calories</b>              | <b>25</b>   |
| % Daily Value*               |             |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 1g          | <b>1%</b>   |
| Saturated Fat 0g             | <b>0%</b>   |
| <i>Trans Fat</i>             |             |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 25mg      | <b>8%</b>   |
| <b>Sodium</b> 115mg          | <b>5%</b>   |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 1g | <b>0%</b>   |
| Dietary Fiber 0g             | <b>0%</b>   |
| Total Sugars 0g              |             |
| Includes 0g Added Sugar      | <b>0%</b>   |
| <b>Protein</b> 3g            |             |
| Vitamin D 0.1mcg             | <b>1%</b>   |
| Calcium 10mg                 | <b>1%</b>   |
| Iron 0.2mg                   | <b>1%</b>   |
| Potassium 40mg               | <b>1%</b>   |

### \* Benefits

Crepini 6" Petite Egg Wraps with Gluten Free Grains are thicker with 3x eggs than our original wraps. They are very pliable and durable to wrap food just right. Not only do these wraps low net carb, but also have clean ingredients no artificial ingredients or added flavors or colors, or preservatives. Crepini Egg Wraps are ready to eat right out of the package, but also crisp up well in a pan, and bake excellently. Woman Founded & Woman Owned business! Leave the Carbs. Take the Crepini.

### Ingredients

Egg White, Egg Whole, Gluten Free Flour Mix (Brown Rice Flour, Whole Grain Sorghum Flour, Millet Flour, Long Grain Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Starch), Xanthan Gum, Olive Oil, Sea Salt, White Pepper, Citric Acid

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Contains:



#### Free From:



\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Handling Suggestions

Use or Freeze by expiration date.

### Serving Suggestions

Delightful alternative to Gluten Free flour tortillas. Create Burritos, enchiladas, quesadillas, sandwiches and breakfast wraps, lunch wraps, snacks, pizza, lasagna, and desserts.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Ready to eat right out of the package. Crisps excellently on a pan, and bakes excellently.

### 📄 Product Specifications

| Brand   | Manufacturer | Product Category |
|---------|--------------|------------------|
| Crepini | Crepini      |                  |

| UPC          | MFG # | SPC #  | GTIN           | Pack | Pack Desc. |
|--------------|-------|--------|----------------|------|------------|
| 893190002608 | 55262 | 129480 | 10893190002605 |      | 10/6.5 OZ  |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Country of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|--------|-----------------|
| 5.36lb       | 3.65lb     | United States     | Yes    |                 |

| Shipping Information |       |        |        |       |            |                      |
|----------------------|-------|--------|--------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length               | Width | Height | Volume | TlxHl | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 8.75in               | 7.5in | 7.8in  | 0.3ft3 | 25x10 | 238days    | -2°F / -5°F          |



**Crepini**  
**129480 - Egg Wrap Gluten Free**



Crepini 6" Petite Egg Wraps with Gluten Free Grains are thicker with 3x eggs than our original wraps. They are very pliable and durable to wrap food just right. Create Burritos, enchiladas, quesadillas, sandwiches and breakfast wraps, lunch wraps, snacks, pizza, lasagna, and desserts.

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

|                        |    |                     |        |               |       |
|------------------------|----|---------------------|--------|---------------|-------|
| Calories               | 25 | Total Fat           | 1g     | Sodium        | 115mg |
| Protein                | 3  | Trans Fats          |        | Calcium       | 10mg  |
| Total Carbohydrates... | 1g | Saturated Fat       | 0g     | Iron          | 0.2mg |
| Sugars                 | 0g | Added Sugars        | 0g     | Potassium     | 40mg  |
| Dietary Fiber          | 0g | Polyunsaturated Fat |        | Zinc          |       |
| Lactose                |    | Monounsaturated Fat |        | Phosphorus    |       |
| Sucrose                |    | Cholesterol         | 25mg   |               |       |
| Vitamin A(U)           |    | Vitamin D           | 0.1mcg | Thiamin       |       |
| Vitamin A(RE)          |    | Vitamin E           |        | Niacin        |       |
| Vitamin C              |    | Folate              |        | Riboflavin    |       |
| Magnesium              |    | Vitamin B-6         |        | Vitamin B-1 2 |       |
| Monosodium             |    | Sulphites           |        | Nitrates      |       |

Additional Images

